conditions prejudicing or limiting their contractual capacity according to articles 94-95 of D. 

Lgs n. 36/2023.   

3 TYPE OF SPONSORSHIP   

3.1 In relation to the offer, the following types of sponsorship are available:   

A) “GOLD SPONSOR”: starting at THB 250,000.00 (two hundred fifty thousand baht):   

High visibility of logos in the sponsored event's poster/program and backdrop (maximum logo 

size);   

B) “SILVER SPONSOR”: starting at THB 150,000.00 (one hundred fifty thousand baht):   

Medium visibility of logos in the sponsored event's poster/program and backdrop (medium logo 

size);   

C) “IN-KIND SPONSOR”:   

Visibility of logos proportional to the value of the service offered.  

4 SUBMISSION OF SPONSORSHIP OFFERS